Position

Dept Chair - Nursing

Faculty Substitutes-Credit

Faculty Substitutes-Credit

Faculty Substitutes-Credit

Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching

Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching

Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching

Faculty Substitutes-Credit

Other Positions Held

Faculty-CR Hrly Non
Teaching, OL-CR Non
Instr-Intersessions,
Overload - CR
Instructional, Overload-
Dept Chair Reassign

Faculty-CR Hrly Non
Teaching, OL-CR Non
Instr-Intersessions,
Overload - CR
Instructional, Overload
-CR Non Instructional,
Professor - Nursing

Faculty-CR Hrly Non
Teaching, Licensed
Professional I,
Overload - CR
Instructional, Professor
- Nursing

Faculty-CR Hrly Non
Teaching, OL-CR Non
Instr-Intersessions,
Overload - CR
Instructional,
Professor-Nursing

OL-CR Instr-
Intersessions, Overload
- CR Instructional,
Professor-Nursing

Overload - CR
Instructional,
Professor-Nursing

Overload - CR
Instructional,
Professor-Nursing

Faculty-CR Hrly Non
Teaching, Overload -
CR Instructional,
Professor - Nursing

Community College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Department

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Total Wages

$174,426

$156,189

$155,645

$151,380

$150,407

$145,440

$139,519

$139,115



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Faculty Substitutes-Credit

Overload - CR Instructional

Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching

Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching

Counselor-Counseling and Guid

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Administrative Specialist |

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Faculty-CR Hrly Non
Teaching, Overload -
CR Instructional,
Professor-Nursing

Professor-Nursing

Overload - CR
Instructional, Professor
- Nursing

Overload - CR
Instructional, Professor
- Nursing

Faculty-CR Hrly Non
Teaching

Adj Faculty-NC
Instructional, Adj
Faculty-NC
Intersessions, Adj
Faculty-NC Non
Teaching, Faculty
Substitutes-Credit,
Faculty Substitutes-
Non Credit, Faculty-CR
Hrly Non Teaching,
Licensed Professional Il

Faculty Substitutes-
Credit, Faculty-CR Hrly
Non Teaching

Adj Faculty-CR
Instruction, Adj
Faculty-NC Non
Teaching, Faculty
Substitutes-Credit,
Faculty Substitutes-
Non Credit, Faculty-CR
Hrly Non Teaching,
Licensed Professional Il

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

$136,560

$127,205

$121,003

$119,402

$118,784

$53,745

$48,343

$43,332

$42,280



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR
Instruction, Adj
Faculty-CR
Intersessions, Faculty-
CR Hrly Non Teaching

Faculty Substitutes-
Credit, Faculty-CR Hrly
Non Teaching

Faculty Substitutes-
Credit, Faculty-CR Hrly
Non Teaching

Faculty-CR Hrly Non
Teaching

Faculty-CR Hrly Non
Teaching

Faculty-CR Hrly Non
Teaching

Faculty Substitutes-
Credit, Faculty-CR Hrly
Non Teaching

Faculty Substitutes-
Credit, Faculty-CR Hrly
Non Teaching

Faculty Substitutes-
Credit, Faculty-CR Hrly
Non Teaching

Adj Faculty-CR
Instruction, Faculty
Substitutes-Credit,
Faculty-CR Hrly Non
Teaching, Licensed
Professional V

Faculty-CR Hrly Non
Teaching

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

$39,457

$37,753

$31,179

$27,351

$27,014

$26,251

$25,821

$25,363

$24,704

$23,640

$23,532



29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Adj Faculty-NC Non
Teaching, Faculty
Substitutes-Credit,
Faculty Substitutes-
Non Credit, Faculty-CR
Hrly Non Teaching

Faculty Substitutes-
Credit, Faculty-CR Hrly
Non Teaching

Adj Faculty-NC Non
Teaching, Faculty
Substitutes-Credit,
Faculty-CR Hrly Non
Teaching

Adj Faculty-NC
Instructional, Faculty
Substitutes-Credit,
Faculty Substitutes-
Non Credit, Faculty-CR
Hrly Non Teaching

Licensed Professional Il

Faculty Substitutes-
Credit, Faculty-CR Hrly
Non Teaching

Faculty Substitutes-
Credit, Faculty-CR Hrly
Non Teaching,
Licensed Professional Il

Adj Faculty-NC Non
Teaching, Faculty
Substitutes-Non Credit,
Faculty-CR Hrly Non
Teaching, Licensed
Professional Il

Faculty Substitutes-
Credit, Faculty-CR Hrly
Non Teaching
Faculty-CR Hrly Non
Teaching

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

$23,101

$22,138

$21,664

$21,067

$19,897

$18,129

$17,808

$17,724

$16,711

$16,421



39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49,

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Licensed Professional Il

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Licensed Professional Il

Licensed Professional |l

Licensed Professional Il

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Faculty Substitutes-
Credit, Faculty-CR Hrly
Non Teaching

Faculty Substitutes-
Credit, Faculty-CR Hrly
Non Teaching

Faculty-CR Hrly Non
Teaching

Faculty-CR Hrly Non
Teaching

Faculty Substitutes-
Credit, Faculty-CR Hrly
Non Teaching

Faculty Substitutes-
Credit, Faculty-CR Hrly
Non Teaching

Faculty-CR Hrly Non
Teaching

Licensed Professional Il

Faculty-CR Hrly Non
Teaching

Faculty-CR Hrly Non
Teaching

Faculty-CR Hrly Non
Teaching

Licensed Professional Il
Licensed Professional |l

Licensed Professional Il

Faculty-CR Hrly Non
Teaching

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

$16,196

$16,075

$15,749

$15,731

$15,463

$15,102

$13,913

$13,248

$12,500

$12,397

$12,064

$12,014

$11,476

$10,707

$10,682

$10,339

$10,219



56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Licensed Professional Il

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Licensed Professional Il

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Licensed Professional Il

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Licensed Professional |l

Technical Expert Il

Licensed Professional Il

Licensed Professional Il

Faculty Substitutes-
Credit

Faculty-CR Hrly Non
Teaching

Faculty Substitutes-
Non Credit, Faculty-CR
Hrly Non Teaching

Faculty-CR Hrly Non
Teaching

Faculty-CR Hrly Non
Teaching

Licensed Professional |l
Faculty-CR Hrly Non

Teaching

Faculty-CR Hrly Non
Teaching

Faculty-CR Hrly Non
Teaching

Technical Expert Il
Licensed Professional Il
Faculty-CR Hrly Non

Teaching

Technical Expert Il

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

$10,021

$9,114

$8,218

$8,045

$7,994

$6,429

$5,733

$5,654

$5,614

$5,589

$5,455

$5,041

$4,781

$4,778

$4,130

$4,006

$2,840

$2,818



74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

Faculty Substitutes-Credit

Student Assistant |

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Licensed Professional Il

Licensed Professional Il

Licensed Professional |l

Technical Expert |

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Licensed Professional |l

Faculty Substitutes-Credit

Licensed Professional Il

Faculty Substitutes-Credit

Technical Expert II

Adj Faculty-NC Non Teaching

Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching

Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching

Technical Expert II

Faculty Substitutes-Credit

Licensed Professional Il

Student Assistant |

Licensed Professional Il

Technical Expert |

Faculty-CR Hrly Non
Teaching

Technical Expert II

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

$2,677

$2,356

$2,336

$2,279

$2,254

$2,181

$2,040

$1,865

$1,740

$1,732

$1,605

$821

$800

$629

$605

$605

$480

$371



