	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Dept Chair - Nursing	Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching, OL-CR Non Instr-Intersessions, Overload - CR Instructional, Overload- Dept Chair Reassign	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$174,426
2.	Faculty Substitutes-Credit	Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching, OL-CR Non Instr-Intersessions, Overload - CR Instructional, Overload -CR Non Instructional, Professor - Nursing	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$156,189
3.	Faculty Substitutes-Credit	Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching, Licensed Professional II, Overload - CR Instructional, Professor - Nursing	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$155,645
4.	Faculty Substitutes-Credit	Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching, OL-CR Non Instr-Intersessions, Overload - CR Instructional, Professor-Nursing	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$151,380
5.	Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching	OL-CR Instr- Intersessions, Overload - CR Instructional, Professor-Nursing	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$150,407
6.	Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching	Overload - CR Instructional, Professor-Nursing	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$145,440
7.	Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching	Overload - CR Instructional, Professor-Nursing	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$139,519
8.	Faculty Substitutes-Credit	Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching, Overload - CR Instructional, Professor - Nursing	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$139,115

9.	Faculty Substitutes-Credit	Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching, Overload - CR Instructional, Professor-Nursing	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$136,560
10.	Overload - CR Instructional	Professor-Nursing	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$127,205
11.	Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching	Overload - CR Instructional, Professor - Nursing	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$121,003
12.	Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching	Overload - CR Instructional, Professor - Nursing	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$119,402
13.	Counselor-Counseling and Guid	Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$118,784
14.	Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Adj Faculty-NC Instructional, Adj Faculty-NC Intersessions, Adj Faculty-NC Non Teaching, Faculty Substitutes-Credit, Faculty Substitutes- Non Credit, Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching, Licensed Professional II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$53,745
15.	Administrative Specialist I		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$48,343
16.	Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Faculty Substitutes- Credit, Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$43,332
17.	Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Adj Faculty-CR Instruction, Adj Faculty-NC Non Teaching, Faculty Substitutes-Credit, Faculty Substitutes- Non Credit, Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching, Licensed Professional II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$42,280

18.	Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Adj Faculty-CR Instruction, Adj Faculty-CR Intersessions, Faculty- CR Hrly Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$39,457
19.	Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Faculty Substitutes- Credit, Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$37,753
20.	Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Faculty Substitutes- Credit, Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$31,179
21.	Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$27,351
22.	Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$27,014
23.	Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$26,251
24.	Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Faculty Substitutes- Credit, Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$25,821
25.	Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Faculty Substitutes- Credit, Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$25,363
26.	Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Faculty Substitutes- Credit, Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$24,704
27.	Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Adj Faculty-CR Instruction, Faculty Substitutes-Credit, Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching, Licensed Professional V	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$23,640
28.	Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$23,532

29.	Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Adj Faculty-NC Non Teaching, Faculty Substitutes-Credit, Faculty Substitutes- Non Credit, Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$23,101
30.	Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Faculty Substitutes- Credit, Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$22,138
31.	Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Adj Faculty-NC Non Teaching, Faculty Substitutes-Credit, Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$21,664
32.	Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Adj Faculty-NC Instructional, Faculty Substitutes-Credit, Faculty Substitutes- Non Credit, Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$21,067
33.	Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Licensed Professional II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$19,897
34.	Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Faculty Substitutes- Credit, Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$18,129
35.	Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Faculty Substitutes- Credit, Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching, Licensed Professional II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$17,808
36.	Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Adj Faculty-NC Non Teaching, Faculty Substitutes-Non Credit, Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching, Licensed Professional II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$17,724
37.	Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Faculty Substitutes- Credit, Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$16,711
38.	Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$16,421

39.	Adj Faculty-CR Instruction		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$16,196
40.	Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Faculty Substitutes- Credit, Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$16,075
41.	Adj Faculty-CR Instruction		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$15,749
42.	Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Faculty Substitutes- Credit, Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$15,731
43.	Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$15,463
44.	Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$15,102
45.	Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Faculty Substitutes- Credit, Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$13,913
46.	Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Faculty Substitutes- Credit, Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$13,248
47.	Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$12,500
48.	Licensed Professional II	Licensed Professional II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$12,397
49.	Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$12,064
50.	Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$12,014
51.	Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$11,476
52.	Licensed Professional II	Licensed Professional II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$10,707
53.	Licensed Professional II	Licensed Professional II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$10,682
54.	Licensed Professional II	Licensed Professional II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$10,339
55.	Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$10,219

56.	Licensed Professional II	Licensed Professional II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$10,021
57.	Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Faculty Substitutes- Credit	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$9,114
58.	Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$8,218
59.	Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Faculty Substitutes- Non Credit, Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$8,045
60.	Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$7,994
61.	Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$6,429
62.	Licensed Professional II	Licensed Professional II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$5,733
63.	Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$5,654
64.	Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$5,614
65.	Adj Faculty-CR Instruction		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$5,589
66.	Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$5,455
67.	Adj Faculty-CR Instruction		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$5,041
68.	Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Technical Expert II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$4,781
69.	Licensed Professional II	Licensed Professional II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$4,778
70.	Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$4,130
71.	Licensed Professional II		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$4,006
72.	Technical Expert II	Technical Expert II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$2,840
73.	Licensed Professional II		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$2,818

74.	Faculty Substitutes-Credit	Licensed Professional II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$2,677
75.	Student Assistant I	Student Assistant I	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$2,356
76.	Adj Faculty-CR Instruction		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$2,336
77.	Licensed Professional II	Licensed Professional II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$2,279
78.	Licensed Professional II		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$2,254
79.	Licensed Professional II		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$2,181
80.	Technical Expert I	Technical Expert I	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$2,040
81.	Adj Faculty-CR Instruction		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$1,865
82.	Licensed Professional II		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$1,740
83.	Faculty Substitutes-Credit		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$1,732
84.	Licensed Professional II		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$1,605
85.	Faculty Substitutes-Credit	Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$821
86.	Technical Expert II	Technical Expert II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$800
87.	Adj Faculty-NC Non Teaching		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$629
88.	Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$605
89.	Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$605
90.	Technical Expert II		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$480
91.	Faculty Substitutes-Credit		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Nursing	\$371